Department of Health

JAMES PAUL ADCOCK

License Number: AA480
Data As Of 1/31/2026

Profession Anesthesiologist Assistant
License AA480
License Status Clear/Active
License Expiration Date 1/31/2027
License Original Issue
09/10/2018
Date
Address of Record 1000 36th Street

Cleveland Clinic Indian River Hospital
VERO BEACH, FL 32960
Discipline on File No

Public Complaint No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will
be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name Relationship Profession License Effective Date
BLONDIN, BRIAN DARYL MD SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 175802  10/20/2025
BURT, MICHAEL ALLEN SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 131884  01/04/2019
CHABRIER, LINDA ANN SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 73672 12/10/2018
CHAUDHRY, TANVEER KAUR SUPERVISING ME MEDICAL DOCTOR 125824  12/10/2018

EVES, MICHAEL CHARLES SUPERVISOR FOR AA OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN 11950 12/10/2018


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name

HAAKE, BRETT WILLIAM

HOANG, TUAN QUOC

LECLAIR, NICOLE JACLYN DO
LIMA, LISA ANNE

LINDENTHAL, JOHN PETER
LINDSEY, JOHN EDMUND JR
MARCELIN, ALAIN CHRISTOPHER
MCCLEISH-LOPEZ, LINDA NICOLE
MONUSZKO, EILEEN A
MURASKIN, SAMUEL IRA
NEKKANTI, SONIE

NYE, PHILLIP ALEX

PORTELL, DONALD JOSEPH
SANTIAGO, JUAN E

SKAFF, PAUL Al

SURA, FALGUNI S

WHEELEY, MARTHA L

WOLF, LAURA HILL

Relationship

SUPERVISOR FOR AA

SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

SUPERVISOR FOR AA

SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME
SUPERVISING ME

Profession

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.

License
13304
130253
19761
124857
96091
67077
139174
163585
66111
92246
99168
95624
6625
97800
141517
88517
42006
72224

Effective Date
12/10/2018
06/03/2019
10/20/2025
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
10/01/2019
10/01/2019
10/20/2025
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
10/20/2025
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
10/07/2019
10/01/2019
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018



	JAMES PAUL ADCOCK
	License Number: AA480
	Secondary Locations
	Discipline/Admin Action
	Emergency Actions
	Discipline Cases
	Public Complaints

	Supervising Practitioners

