



JAMES PAUL ADCOCK

License Number: AA480

Data As Of 1/31/2026

Professional License Information:

Profession	Anesthesiologist Assistant
License	AA480
License Status	Clear/Active
License Expiration Date	1/31/2027
License Original Issue Date	09/10/2018
Address of Record	1000 36th Street Cleveland Clinic Indian River Hospital VERO BEACH, FL 32960
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
BLONDIN, BRIAN DARYL MD	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	175802	10/20/2025
BURT, MICHAEL ALLEN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131884	01/04/2019
CHABRIER, LINDA ANN	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	73672	12/10/2018
CHAUDHRY, TANVEER KAUR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	125824	12/10/2018
EVES, MICHAEL CHARLES	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	11950	12/10/2018

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
HAAKE, BRETT WILLIAM	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	13304	12/10/2018
HOANG, TUAN QUOC	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	130253	06/03/2019
LECLAIR, NICOLE JACLYN DO	SUPERVISING ME	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	19761	10/20/2025
LIMA, LISA ANNE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	124857	12/10/2018
LINDENTHAL, JOHN PETER	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	96091	12/10/2018
LINDSEY, JOHN EDMUND JR	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	67077	10/01/2019
MARCELIN, ALAIN CHRISTOPHER	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	139174	10/01/2019
MCCLEISH-LOPEZ, LINDA NICOLE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	163585	10/20/2025
MONUSZKO, EILEEN A	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	66111	12/10/2018
MURASKIN, SAMUEL IRA	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	92246	12/10/2018
NEKKANTI, SONIE	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	99168	10/20/2025
NYE, PHILLIP ALEX	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	95624	12/10/2018
PORTELL, DONALD JOSEPH	SUPERVISOR FOR AA	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	6625	12/10/2018
SANTIAGO, JUAN E	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	97800	10/07/2019
SKAFF, PAUL A II	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	141517	10/01/2019
SURA, FALGUNI S	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	88517	12/10/2018
WHEELEY, MARTHA L	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	42006	12/10/2018
WOLF, LAURA HILL	SUPERVISING ME	MEDICAL DOCTOR	72224	12/10/2018

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.